
SL 
NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

"10129362 

AMITY 
UNIVERSTY 

Mother's Name 

Name of the Institution / Department : AMITY SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

Enrolment No. 

11 

Name of the Student: sHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 

COURSE 
CODE 

BS101 

ENG101 

FREN101 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 

9 GRMN116 

GRMN103 GRAMMAR 

:A2608914013 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) (GERMAN) 

: MRS. MAMTA THAKUR 

Dated: 

Prepared by 

UTTAR PRADESH 

UNDERSTANDING SELF FOR EFFECTIVENESS 

GRMN102 GERMAN ORAL EXPRESSIONI 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE USAGE ESSENTIALS 

Statement of Grades 

COURSE TITLE 

INTRODUCTION TO FRANCOPHONE CULTURE 

10 HSNT115 TERM PAPER-1 

7 GRMN113 CIVILIZATION AND SOCIETY (GERMANY) 

SGPA: 6.83 

GRMN115 WESTERN EUROPE: EVOLUTION OF ART- I 

PEDU101 MILITARY TRAINING CAMP 

30-07-2015 
Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar 

AMITY 
GRMN111 WRITTEN EXPRESSION AND COMPREHENSION I 100 

WORLD LITERATURE AND EUROPEAN CULTURAL 
HISTORY -I 

Father's Name : MR. VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR 

Roll No. 

TOTAL 

Checked by 

MAXIMUM 

IV 

UNIVERSITY 100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 30 

100 

100 

Examination: Sem -I, Nov. 2014 

100 

100 

1100 

40 

30 

40 

30 

30 

30 

30 

WEIGHTAGE (% 

30 

40 

3 
WEIGHTAGE (%) 

VI 

60 

70 

60 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

60 

100 

ASSOCIATED 

VII 

1 

1 

1 

UNITS 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

29 

GRADE OBTAINED 

VIlIl 

A 

A 

B 

A 

C+ 

C+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

B 

POINTS 

Note: For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading, please see details overleaf 
Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, S = Satisfactory, U = Unsatisfactory 

9 

8 

6 

9 

4 

4 

9 

9 

7 

9 

6 

OL 
VIl x 
IX) 

POINTS 

X 

9 

6 

45 

20 

20 

27 

27 

21 

6 

198 

XI 

1 

1 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

29 

Controller of Examinations 

UNITS 



SL 
NO. 

2 

101293BO" 

6 

AMITY 

7 

UNIVERSITY 

Mother's Name 

Enrolment No. 

COURSE 

Name of the Institution / Department : AMITY SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

Name of the Student : sSHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 

CODE 

1 AASM100 SEMINAR 

BS102 

3 ENG111 

4 EVS101 

FREN143 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) (GERMAN) 

:A2608914013 

5 FREN104 FRENCH GRAMMAR �I 

Dated: 

Prepared by 

: MRS. MAMTA THAKUR 

UTTAR PRADESH 

COURSE TITLE 

INDIVIDUAL SOCIETY AND NATION 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

Statement of Grades 

8 GRMN125 ADVANCED GRAMMAR 

SGPA: 6.38 

GRMN124 GERMAN ORAL EXPRESSION II 

30-07-2015 

Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar 

WORLD LITERATURE AND EUROPEAN CULTURAL 
HISTORY - I| 

10 SPAN143 WESTERN EUROPE: EVOLUTION OF ART -| 

9 GRMN133 WRITTEN EXPRESSION AND COMPREHENSION I 

AMITY 

Father's Name: MR. VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR 

Roll No. 

TOTAL 

CGPA: 6.60 

Checked by 

UNIVERSITY100 

IV 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

1000 

30 

40 

30 

30 

40 

30 

30 

Examination : Sem -I|, APRIL - 2015 

30 

30 

30 

:3 
WEIGHTAGE (%) END SEMESTER WEIGHTAGE (%) 

70 

60 

70 

70 

60 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

SSATED 

VII 

1 

1 

2 

3 

5 

5 

3 

29 

RADE 

VII 

A 

B 

B 

BTAINED 

B 

A 

A 

C+ 

C+ 

A 

sRADE POINTS 

Note : For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading, please see details overleaf 
Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, S = Satisfactory, U= Unsatisfactory 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

DREDI 
(COL 
VIl X 
IX) 

X 

6 

6 

24 

10 

27 

36 

20 

20 

27 

185 

1 

1 

1 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

3 

29 

Controler of Examinations 

X 

JNITS 



SL. 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

"102474 

Name of the Student 

Mother's Name 

AMITY 

Enrolment No. 

11 

UNIVERSITY 

0 

Name of the Institution / Department : aMITY SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

COURSE 

CODE 

AHSJSP10 

BC201 

BS201 

AAMN100 MINOR PROJECT 

FREN147 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 
UTTAR PRADESH 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) (GERMAN) 

SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 

A2608914013 

Dated: 

MRS. MAMTA THAKUR 

Prepared by 

SUMMER PROJECT 

7 GRMN203 ADVANCED GRAMMAR - I 

(Re-Appeared, June - July, 2016) 

COURSE TITLE 

Statement of Grades 

EFFECTIVE WRITTEN COMMUNICATION 

SGPA : 5.13 

PROBLEM SOLVING AND CREATIVE THINKING 

GRMN201GERMAN ORAL EXPRESSION -II 

GRMN204 GERMAN WRITTEN SKILLS 

10 GRMN211 GERMAN HISTORY 

WRITTEN EXPRESSION & COMPREHENSION INY 
FRENCH-I 

GRMN205INTRODUCTION TO GERMAN LITERATURE 

Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar 

PEDU132 BASIC SKILLS OF BASKETBALL 

TOTAL 

CGPA: 6.10 

Checked by 

Father's Name : MR. VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Examination : 

100 

1100 

ASSESSMENT VEIGHTAGE (%) 

30 

30 

40 

40 

40 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

50 

ENDSEMESR WEIGHTAGE (%) 

VI 

70 

70 

60 

60 

60 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

50 

ASSOCIATED 

VI 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

1 

Sem -III, Nov. 2015 

30 

ORTAINED 
GRADE 

VIlI 

B+ 

B 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

C+ 

C+ 

C+ 

B 

B 

A 

0NTS 

Note: For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading. please see details overleaf 
04-11-204ê Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, S= Satisfactory, U = Unsatisfactory 

IX 

7 

6 

5 

7 

7 

4 

4 

4 

6 

5 

8 

POINTS 

(COL 
VIl 
X 
IX) 

X 

14 

12 

5 

7 

14 

16 

20 

20 

18 

20 

8 

154 

CREDIT 

XI 

2 

2 

1 

2 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

1 

30 

Controller of Examinations 



SL 
NO 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

102472 

8 

AMITY 
UNIVERSITY 

2 BC202 

Mother's Name 

Enrolment No. 

COURSE 

Name of the Institution / Department : AMITY SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

Name of the Student : HURHAM KUMAR THAKUR 

CODE 

AATP101 

BS202 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 

: 

GRMN215 

Dated 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) (GERMAN) 

TERM PAPER - I 

A2608914013 

Prepared by 

UTTAR PRADESH 

(Re-Appeared, June - July, 2016) 

MRS. MAMTA THAKUR 

Statement of Grades 

COURSE TITLE 

PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION FOR 
RECRUITMENT AND EMPLOYABILITY 

FREN144FRENCH THROUGH COMMUNICATIVE APPROACH 

UNIVERSIPY 
GRMN206 HISTORY OF GERMANLANGUAGE 

GRMN213ADVANCED GRAMMAR -I| 

SGPA: 5.90 

VALUES AND ETHICS FOR PERSONAL AND 
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

GRMN212 GERMAN ORAL EXPRESSION - IV 

GRMN214 LANGUAGE FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSE 

Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar 

10 GRMN221 STUDY OF GERMAN LITERATURE -I| (NOVELLA) 

STUDY OF GERMAN LITERATURE -1 (POETRY AND 
SHORT NARRATIVES) 

TOTAL 

CGPA: 6.05 

Father's Name : MR VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR 

Checked by 

MAXIMUM 
MARK 

IV 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 30 70 

100 

100 

Examination : 

100 

CONTINUOUS 

1000 

WEIGHTAGE( 

< 

40 

40 

40 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

EDSME 

30 

WEIGHTAGE( 

V 

60 

60 

60 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

ASSOCIATED 

VII 

1 

UNITS 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

4 

5 

Sem -IV, APRIL - 2016 

29 

OBTAINED GRADE 

VII 

A 

B+ 

B 

B 

B 

B+ 

C+ 

POINTS 

Note: For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading, please see details overleaf 
04-11-201¬ Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB =Absent, S= Satisfactory, U = Unsatisfactory 

8 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

POINTS 

COL 
VI 
x 
IX) 

8 

6 

7 

12 

18 

24 

15 

35 

16 

30 

171 

CREDIT UNITS 

XI 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

29 

Controller of Examinations 



1 

2 

3 

SL 
NO. 

4 

5 

6 

M027787A 

UNIVERSITY 
AMITY 

Mother's Name 

Enrolment No. 

Name of the Institution / Department : AMITY SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

Name of the Student : sHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 

cOURSE 
CODE 

AASI100 

BC301 

BS301 

AATP102 TERM PAPER -I| 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 

9 GRMN305 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) (GERMAN) 

11 GRMN316 

A2608914013 

Dated : 

MRS. MAMTA THAKUR 

SUMMER INTERNSHIP 

Prepared by 

FREN148COMMUNICATIVE FRENCH-I| 

UTTAR PRADESH 

COURSE TITLE 

Statement of Grades 

GRMN303BUSINESS GERMAN -| 

7 GRMN302INTRODUCTION TO TRANSLATION 

RECEPTIVE AND EXPRESSIVE COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS 

GROUP DYNAMICS AND TEAM BUILDING 

SGPA: 5.97 

GRMN301ADVANCED STUDY OF GERMAN LITERATURE -I 

10 GRMN311 INTRODUCTION TO DIDACTICS 

Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar 

CULTURAL HISTORY-I (GERMAN-SPEAKING 
COUNTRIES: AUSTRIA AND LUXEMBERG) 

GERMAN CULTURE:A PERSPECTIVE FOR 
HOSPITALITY 

UNIVERSITY 

TOTAL 

Father's Name : MR. VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR 

ITY 

CGPA: 6.03 

Checked by 

MMAXIMI UM ARKS 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Examination : Sem - V. NOV-DEC 2016 

100 

1100 

ONTINUOUs SSESSEN 

V 

30 

30 

40 

40 

40 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

<EXAMINAO 

V 

70 

70 

60 

60 

60 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

<CREDIT 

4 

2 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

30 

DBTAINED 

VIll 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B+ 

B 

C+ 

C+ 

B 

B+ 

GRADE POINTS 

Note : For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading, please see details overleaf 
SU-03-201 Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, S = Satisfactory, U= Unsatisfactory 

IX 

6 

8 

6 

5 

7 

6 

4 

4 

6 

7 

CREDIT 
cOL VII XX 

X 

24 

16 

6 

10 

35 

24 

12 

12 

18 

14 

179 

CREDIT 

XI 

4 

2 

1 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

30 

Controller of Examinations 



6 

9 

SL 

10 

NO 

11 

NO 

SI. No. : R 474929 

002510 

Name of the Student: SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 

Name of the Institute / Department: AMITY SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

cOURSE 
CODE 

BS101 

CRAINI2 

GRMN103 
GRMN11 
GRMN113 
GRMNI15 
GRMNI16 
HSNTI15 
PEDU101 

SGPA : 683 

COURSE 

AAMNI00 
AHSJSP100 

BC201 

BS201 
FRENI47 
GRMN201 
GRMN203 
GRMN204 
GRMN205 

GRMN211 
PEDU132 

SGPA : 5.13 

Prepared by 

GRAMMAR 

UNDERSTANDING SELF FOR EFFECTIVENESS 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE USAGE ESSENTLALS 
NRODUCTION TO FRANcOPHONE CULTURE 

GERMAN ORAL EXPRESSION -I 

WESTERN EUROPE: EVOLUTION OF ART- I 

MILITARY TRAINTNG CAMP 

WRITIEN EXPRESSION AND COMPREHENSION I 
CIVTLIZATION AND SOCIETY (GERMANY) 

MINOR PROJECT 
SUMMER PROJECT 

WORLD LITERATURE AND EUROPEAN CULTURAL HISTORY-I 
TERM PAPER- 1 

cOURSE TITLE 

EFFECTIVE WRITTEN COMMUNICATION 

SEMESTER -I 

ADVANCED GRAMMAR - I 

AMITY 

GERMAN ORAL EXPRESSION- M 

GERMAN WRITTEN SKILLS 

UNIVERSITY 

PROBLEM SOLVING AND CREATIVE THINKING 
WRITTEN EXPRESSION & COMPREHENSION IN FRENCH-I 

GERMAN HISTORY 

SEMESTER - I 
COURSE TITLE 

INTRODUCTION TO GERMAN LITERATURE 

Place: Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar 
Dated: 09-11-2017 

BASIC SKILLS OF BASKETBALLL 

Checked by 

TOTAL 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 

TOTAL 

MM 

Mother's Name : MRS. MAMTA THAKUR 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

100 

100 
100 

100 
100 

100 

1100 

MM 

100 
100 

100 

100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 

1100 

3 
3 

3 
1 

1 

29 

2 
2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

ACL 

1 

ACU 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) (GERMAN) 

Statement of Grades 

30 

1 
1 
1 
5 

5 

5 
3 

3 
3 

1 
1 

29 

1 

ECU 

UTTAR PRADESH 

ECU 

30 

A 

B 

A 

CH 

A 

B 

C 

B 

B 
B 

B 

GR 

B 
B 

C 

GR 

C 

B 
A. 

GP 

80 

5 

GE 

63 

NO. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

7 
8 
9 
10 

SL 
NO 

10 

COURSE 
CODE 

AASM100 
BS102 
ENGI11 
EVS101 
FREN104 
FREN143 
GRMN124 
GRMN125 
GRMN133 
SPAN143 

SGPA : 6,38 

COURSE 
CODE 

AATP101 
BC202 

BS202 

FREN144 
GRMN206 
GRMN212 
GRMNZ13 
GRMN214 
GRMN215 

GRMN221 

SGPA : 5.90 

SEMINAR 

Father's Name: MR. VLJAY KUMAR THAKUR 

INDIVIDUAL SOCIETY AND NATION 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIEs 
INTRODUCTION TO cOMMUNICATION SKILLS 

FRENCH GRAMMMAR -I 

ADVANCED GRAMMAR 

SEMESTER - II 

COURSE TITLE 

wORLD LITERATURE AND EUROPEAN CULTURAL HISTORY - II 
GERMAN ORAL EXPRESSION II 

TERM PAPER - I 

WRITTEN EXPRESSION AND COMPREHENSION I 
WESTERN EUROPE: EVOLUTION OF ART - II 

Enrolment No. :A2608914013 
Batch: 2014-2017 

cOURSE TITLE 

SEMESTER - IV 

PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION FOR RECRUITMENT AND 
EMPLOYABILITY 
VALUES AND ETHICS FOR PERSONAL AND PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT 

ADVANCED GRAMMAR -I 

FRENCH THROUGH COMMUNICATIVE APPROACH 
HISTORY OF GERMANLANGUAGE 
GERMAN ORAL EXPRESSION - IV 

LANGUAGE FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSE 
STUDY OF GERMAN LITERATURE -I (POETRY AND SHORT 
NARRATIVES) 
STUDY OF GERMAN LITERATURE - II (NOVELLA) 

MM = M¯ximum Marks, ACU = Assoclated Credit Unlts, ECU = Earned Credit Units, GR= Grade, GP = Grade Point, S = Satisfactory, U = Unsatlsfactory 
AGPA = Annual Grade Point Average, sGPA = Semester Grade Polnt Average, CGPA= Gumulatlve Grade Polnt Average, I = Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, 

Note: 1. For Scheme of Evaluatlon, Please see detalls overleaf. 2. May be verifled at www.amity.edu/ocvs/ 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

MM 

100 

100 
100 
100 

100 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

1000 

MM 

100 
100 

100 

100 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

1000 

ACU 

29 

ACU 

29 

ECL 

29 

ECU 

1 

29 

A 
R 

P 

GR 

B 
B 

GR 

A 

B 

B 

9 an aa 
6 

6 
6 

9 

6 

8 

GP 

6 

6 

GP 

61 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



SL 
NO 

No.: R 233789 

11 

"1002610 

Name of the Institute | Department: AMITY SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 
Name of the Student : SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 

COURSE 
CODE 

AAS0to6 
AATP102 
BC301 
BS301 
FREN148 
GRMN301 
GRMN302 

GRMN303 
GRMN305 

GRMN311 
GRMN316 

SGPA :5.97 

CGPA :6.14 

Prepared by 

SUMiMER0NTERNSHIT 

Dated: 09-11-2017 

TERM PAPER - II 

COURSE TITLE 

RECEPTIVE AND EXPRESSIVE COMMUNICATION SKILLS 
GROUP DYNAMICS AND TEAM BUILDING 
COMMUNICATIVE FRENCH- II 

INTRODUCTION TO TRANSLATION 

BUSINESS GERMAN - I 

SEMESTER - V 

ADVANCED STUDY OF GERMAN LITERATURE -I 

AMITY 
UNIVERsITY 

AUSTRIA AND LUXEMBERG) 
INTRODUCTION TO DIDACTICS 

Place: Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar 

CULTURAL HISTORY-I (GERMAN-SPEAKING cOUNTRIES: 

GERMAN CULTURE:A PERSPECTIVE FOR HOSPITALITY 

Checked by 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 

TOTAL 

MM 

00 
100 

100 

Mother's Name: MRS. MAMTA THÁKUR 

100 

100 
100 
100 

100 
00 

100 

100 

1100 30 

3 

3 
2 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) (GERMAN) 

Statement of Grades 

ACU 

30 

1 

1 

4 

3 
3 

3 
2 

UTTAR PRADESH 

ECU 

SECOND DIVISION 

A 

B 

A 

B 
B 

B 

3 

C+ 

R4 

GR 

|67 

6 
7 

GE 

1 
2 

3 

4 

8 

10 

SL 
NO 

cOURSE 
CODE 

AAMJI00 
BC302 
BS302 
FREN115 
GRMN312 
GRMN313 
GRMN315 

GRMN321 
GRMN322 

PSYC305 

SGPA : 6.69 

MAJOR PROJECT 
SOCIAL cOMMUNICATION 

Father's Name: MR. VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR 

STRÈSS AND COPING STRATEGIES 

BUSINESS GERMAN - II 

FRENCH WRITTEN EXPRESSION AND COMPREHENS0ON �II 

DIDACTICS (GERMAN) 

Enrolment No. : A2608914013 
Batch: 2014-2017 

SEMESTER - VI 

cOURSE TITLE 

LADVANCED STUDö OF GERMAN LITERATURE -I1 

ADVANCED TRANSLATION 

CULTUR L HISTORY -II (GERMAN-SPEAKÍNG COUNTRIES: 
SWITZERLAND AND LICHTENSTEIN) 

sCIENCE OF HAPPINESS 

MM = Maximum Marks, ACU = Associated Credit Units, ECU = Earned Credit Units, GR= Grade, GP = Grade Point, S = Satisfactory, U = Unsatisfactory 
AGPA = Annual Grade Point Average, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average, I = Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, 

Note: 1. For Scheme of Evaluation, Please see details overleaf. 2. May be verified at www.amity.edulocvsl 

MM 

100 

100 

00 

100 

00 
100 

100 

TOTAL1000 

3 

29 

ACU 

3 

3 

3 

29 

ECU 

A 
R 

B 
B 
B 

R 

R. 

C+ 

B+ 

B 

GR 

9 

6 

6 

7 

4 
7 

7 

65 

GE 

CONTROLLEROF EXAMINATIONS 
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